



Fluke Networks		
Pocket Toner, Continuity, AC and DC Voltages, Shorts, Opens and 50-75 Ohm Termination, Bi-gender Toner Unit with Speed 81,8-Segment LED,Low-voltage Circuit Protection,Auto Shutoff Feature	PTNX2	12N834
Pocket Toner, Continuity, Opens and Shorts, Bi-gender toner unit with Speed 81, LED,Low-voltage Circuit Protection,Auto shutoff feature	PTNX1	12N835
Toner, Continuity, AC and DC Voltage, Shorts, Opens and 50-75 Ohm Termination, Two Buzzers to Indicate Continuity, Bi-Gender Toner Unit with Speed 81, Removable Toner Unit, 8-Segment LED Displays 5 Different Test Results, Low-Voltage Circuit Protection, Auto Shutoff Feature, Ability to Test Dial Tone and Polarity, 8 ID Caps	PTNX8	12N836
Pocket Toner, Continuity, AC and DC Voltage, Shorts, Opens and 50-75 Ohm Termination - 8x Faster, Bi- gender toner unit with Speed 81, LED,Low-voltage Circuit Protection,Auto shutoff feature	PTNX8-CT	12N837
Toner, Continuity, AC and DC Voltage, Shorts, Opens and 50-75 Ohm Termination - 8x Faster, Bi-gender toner unit with Speed 81, LED,Low-voltage Circuit Protection,Auto shutoff feature	PTNX8-Cable	12N838
Toner, Continuity, AC and DC Voltage, Shorts, Opens and 50-75 Ohm termination - 8x Faster, Bi-gender toner unit with Speed 81, LED,Low-voltage Circuit Protection,Auto shutoff feature	PTNX8-DLX	12N839
Pocket Toner, Continuity, AC and DC Voltage, Shorts, Opens and 50-75 Ohm termination - 8x Faster, Bi- gender toner unit with Speed 81, LED,Low-voltage Circuit Protection,Auto shutoff feature	PTNX8-VV-PRO	12N840
Toner, Continuity, AC and DC Voltage, Shorts, Opens and 50-75 Ohm Termination, Bi-gender toner unit with Speed 81, LED,Low-voltage Circuit Protection,Auto shutoff feature	PTNX2-DLX	12N841
MicroScanner <sup>2</sup> Professional Kit, Cable Tester Kit, Verifies 10/100/1000 Ethernet, POTS and PoE Voltage, Cable Length, Wiremap, Cable ID and Distance, Locates Virtually Any Cable or Wire Pair	MS2-KIT/WWG 3084134	2HTK1
MicroScanner <sup>2</sup> Cable Verifier, Cable Tester, Verifies 10/100/1000 Ethernet, POTS and PoE Voltage, Cable Length, Wiremap, Cable ID, and Distance	MS2-100/WWG 3084165	2HTK2
Southwire		
Coax Continuity Tester and Mapper, Auto Power Off, Identify Up to (4) Coax Cable Remote Locations, (4) 1.5 VLR44 Batteries, (4) ID Remotes	58744940	54DF43



Description	Mfr. Model	ltem No.
DEAL		
LinkMaster(TM) Tester, Checks for shorts, miswires, reversals, and split pairs	62-200	5LJ29
LanXPLORER PRO Tester, Copper/fiber/wireless network analyzer with in-Line RJ-45 allows monitoring of network traffic between any two points in the network to diagnose Ethernet, identifies top 10 bandwidth consuming, identifies source of network IP conflicts wiremap and PoE /PoE+ load tests, Netmap a scans entire to identify new or removed devices, or changes in configuration. Stores 5000 test reports, compatible with IDEAL AnyWARE iOS/Android app for wireless report transfers, Touch Screen, VoIP Monitor, PoE/PoE+ Inline Current Test, PC Diagnostics, Inline LAN Testing, Loopback Mode, Endpoint LAN Testing	R150001	12V423
Nylon Carrying Case For Use With Mfr. No. R153000, R151000, R151002	151054	29NV60
ViMH For Use With Mfr. No. R153000, R151000, R151002	151053	29NV61
lattery Adapter for Operation with AA Batteries, For Use With Mfr. No. R153000, R151000, R151002	151052	29NV62
C Power Adapter, For Use With Mfr. No. R153000, R151000, R151002	151051	29NV6
atch Cable, For Use With Mfr. No. R153000, R151000, R151002, CAT 5E	150055	29NV6
atch Cable, For Use With Mfr. No. R153000, R151000, R151002, LC-LC Multimode Jumper	150056	29NV6
atch Cable, For Use With Mfr. No. R153000, R151000, R151002, LC-LC Single Mode Jumper	150057	29NV6
luke Networks		
able Network Tester Includes AC Charger, Carrying Case, LinklQ™ with Remote ID #1, RJ45-RJ45 Patch Cord, RJ45/11 Universal Coupler	LIQ-100	60YD7
Sable Network Tester Includes AC Charger, Duffle Bag Carrying Case, Intellitone Pro 200 Probe, LinklQ™ vith Remote IDs #1-7, RJ45-RJ45 Patch Cord, RJ45/11 Universal Coupler	LIQ-KIT	60YD7
I Versiv Mainframe & Remote, (2) DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer modules, (2) CertiFiber Quad OITS modules, OptiFiber Quad OITB module, Set of Cat 8/Class I Permanent Link Adapters, Set of Cat 8/Class 1 Channel Adapters, (2) HeadStst, (2) HandStraps, (2) Shoulder Straps, Hard sided Carry Case, USB Interface Cable, Jersiv Open Source Software CD, (2) AC Chargers, (2) Universal Couplers, (2) AArtalk Terminators, (2) Quick Clean Cleaners (1.25/2.50 mm), SC/SC Simplex dapters, 2 SC/LC Multimode Launch Cables—50 µm, 2 SC/LC Singlemode Launch Cable—9 µm, USB Fiber Inspection Video Probe with 4 Tips, (2) LC/LC Simplex dapters, 2 SC/LC Multimode Launch Cables—50 µm, 2 SC/LC SM TREK KI, TRC Carry Case, WIFI Adapter, Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guides	DSX2-8000Q0I	54DV23
(2) DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer Modules, Set of Cat 8/Class I Permanent Link Adapters, Set of Cat 8/Class I Channel Adapters, (2) HandStraps, (2) Shoulder Straps, Carry Case, Versiv Open Source Software CD, (2) AC Chargers, (2) Universal Couplers, (2) AxTalk Terminators, Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guide	DSX-8000-ADD	54DV3
I GHZ DSX Replacement Module	DSX-8000-MOD	54DV3
buthwire		
able Mapper, Copper Cable Testing Verification, Built-In Toner, LCD Backlit Display, Port Covers, For Use With Mapper Remote and Cable Mapper Remote Kit	M300P	54DF4
able Tester, Copper Cable Testing Verification, Built-In Toner, LCD Backlit Display, Port Covers	58744840	54DF4
Cable Tester, Copper Cable Testing Verification, Identifies Correct Wiring, Opens, Shorts, Reversals, Split Pairs Ind Shielded Cables, Auto Power Off, Tests Shielded, Unshielded Twisted Pair and Coax	58745040	54DF4



Find even **MORE** on **Grainger.com**®